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Bearings

NUTR 35 INA

Yoke type track roller

TYPE: Roller bearings, Yoke type track rollers, With axial guidance, Full complement cylindrical roller
set, labyrinth seals on both sides
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INTERCHANGE
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FAG

SKF

IKO

McGill

Technical specification

35,000
72,000
29,000
28,000

0,658

NUTR 35
NUTR 35(NUTD 35)

NUTR 35 A
NURT 35 R
MCYRD-35



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/908-ina/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525113/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525114/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525116/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525117/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/525118/

